Membership Application

Inland Northwest MINI Club

MEMBERSHIP COMMITEE C/O Bobbie Fischer 1847 W Summit Pkwy Spokane, WA 99201

The Inland Northwest MINI Club exists primarily as a social club promoting the safe enjoyment of MINI Cooper automobiles and all things related for like-minded enthusiasts. We are a non-profit organization. Our goal is to provide an opportunity for MINI Cooper owners and aficionados to promote an exchange of ideas, information, experiences-and to participate in events with other car clubs while promoting the fun of MINI Coopers. The Club is without political, religious, or financial agenda. Membership in the Club is available without regard to race, religion, creed, national origin, or sexual orientation.

To be eligible for membership a person must:

Attend at least one Club meeting or event. Submit an application with payment.

Applicants for Membership must own a MINI Cooper (2002 Model Year and later) and or a Mini Cooper (1959-2000 Model Year). Members enjoy all privileges and responsibilities implied by membership in the Club. Applicants for Associate Membership do not own a MINI. Associate Members enjoy all privileges and responsibilities implied by membership in the Club with the exception of the ability to hold a Club office.

Please fill out the application below electronically, print, and return it along with your check made payable to: Inland Northwest MINI Club at the above address.

Yearly dues are \$10 per person. All memberships renew on March 1st. Memberships that begin after October 1 will continue through the following calendar year with no additional payment of dues.

Rev. 1/13/2017 1 | Page

INLAND NORTHWEST CLUB

Membership Application

Inland Northwest MINI Club

Membership (1)				
First Name:				
Last Name:				
Birth Date (MM/DDIYYY	Y):			
Phone:				
E-Mail:				
Mailing address:				
How did you hear about	the Inland Northwest MII	NI Club?		
Membership (2)				
First Name:				
Last Name:				
Birth Date (MM/DDIYYY	Y):			
Phone:				
E-Mail:				
Mailing address:				
How did you hear about	the Inland Northwest MII	NI Club?		
□Check to <i>include</i> your for public use.	information on club mail	ing lists. Inland Nort	nwest MINI Club will not se	ell any lists
Mini(s):				
Name:	Year:	Model:	Color:	
Name:	Year:	Model:	Color:	

2 | Page Rev. 1/13/2017

INLAND NORTHWEST CLUB EST 2005

Membership Application

Inland Northwest MINI Club

Liability Waiver and Release Agreement

By participating in the Inland Northwest MINI Club (INMC) I represent that I am at least 18 years of age and have a valid driver's license. I further represent that I have all necessary licenses and insurance to participate, and that I am not taking any drugs or medication, nor do I have any license, physical or mental limitation, which would interfere with my safe participation. I recognize that the operation of any MINI is an inherently dangerous activity with a risk of loss of the MINI and serious injury or death to my passengers and/or me. I understand that these risks include, but are not limited to, road surface conditions, debris on roads, varying road widths, curves, and other vehicles and pedestrians

sharing the roadway, and the skills of other participants.

In consideration for being permitted to participate in the INMC, I the undersigned on behalf of myself and my heirs, executors, administrators, assigns, and legal representatives, agree and indemnify, defend and hold harmless INMC and their representatives, individually and in the capacity indicated, from and against any and all damages, claims, suits, causes of action to and against a person and property, (including but not limited to attorney's fees) arising in connection with or related to my participation.

Further, I assume all risk of injury and loss, waive, and release any claim of damage and injury of any nature I might state against INMC and their representatives, who assist in the capacity indicated, arising out of my participation.

I have been offered the opportunity to consult with the legal and/or other advisors of my choice before signing this Unconditional Waiver and Release, and I enter into freely and on behalf of myself and my heirs, successors, and assignees.

This Unconditional Waiver and Release shall be construed under the laws of the State of Washington, and the exclusive venue for the resolution of all disputes pertaining to INMC shall be in the appropriate municipal, state, or federal court, located closest to Spokane, Washington. Should the Release Parties need to retain counsel to enforce the provisions hereof, the prevailing party in any such action shall be entitled, in addition to any other relief to recover his, her or its attorney's and experts' fees.

Name (Print):	Signature:
Name (Print)	Signature:

3 | Page Rev. 1/13/2017



Membership Application

Inland Northwest MINI Club

Membership Committee Use Only

Membership (1) Number:	Amount Received:	_ Cash:	Check Number:
Date Received:	-		
New Member Pack:	Sent by:		
Membership (2) Number:			
Date Received:	-		
New Member Pack:	Sent by:		_Date Sent